
CRUISE LINES STATUS
As of 08 April 2020

Cruise Line Website Shutdown Date Cancellation date Come back date Notes
AIDA Cruises https://aida.de/ Yes 13/03/2020 20/03/2020 30/04/2020
Aurora Expeditions https://www.auroraexpeditions.com.au/ship/ Yes 25/03/2020 25/03/2020  All itineraries till October 2020 inclusive are postponed to future seasons
Azamara Club Cruises https://www.azamara.com/es Yes 13/03/2020 15/03/2020 11/05/2020

Bahamas Paradise Cruise Line
https://www.bahamasparadisecruise.com/press-
room/bahamas-paradise-cruise-line-announces-voluntary-
pause-on-sailing-season/

Yes 14/03/2020 15/03/2020 10/04/2020

Carnival Cruise Line https://www.carnival.com/ Yes 13/03/2020 13/03/2020 11/05/2020
The company suspend all Australian sailings until June 15, 2020/Carnival Corporation 
Extends Offer to Governments and Health Authorities to Consider Cruise Ships as 
Temporary Hospitals

Celebrity Cruises https://www.celebritycruises.com/ Yes 15/03/2020 15/03/2020 11/05/2020
Celestyal Cruises https://www.celestyalcruises.es/es Yes 13/03/2020 14/03/2020 01/05/2020

Club Med Cruises https://www.clubmed.co.uk/coronavirus-precautionary-
measures Yes 17/03/2020 17/03/2020 30/04/2020

Coral Expeditions https://www.coralexpeditions.com/ Yes 24/03/2020 24/03/2020 31/05/2020
Costa Cruises https://www.costacruises.com/ Yes 13/03/2020 13/03/2020 30/04/2020

CroisiEurope Cruises https://www.croisieuroperivercruises.com/information/corona
virus-postponement-cruises Yes 16/03/2020 16/03/2020 30/04/2020 Egypt voyages have paused until May 2. Safari river cruise voyages in Southern Africa 

are suspended until May 31 and voayges on the Mekong are set to resume August 14. 

Cruise & Maritime Voyages https://www.cruiseandmaritime.com/news/cmv-coronavirus-
update Yes 13/03/2020 13/03/2020 01/05/2020

Crystal Cruises https://www.crystalcruises.com/ Yes 19/03/2020 19/03/2020 30/04/2020  And Crystal Symphony sailings until May 8,sailings on Crystal Serenity until May 10 and 
Crystal Symphony until May 24

Cunard Line http://www.cunardcruceros.com/ Yes 16/03/2020 16/03/2020 15/05/2020
Disney Cruise Line https://disneycruise.disney.go.com/ Yes 14/03/2020 14/03/2020 28/04/2020

Dream Cruises https://www.dreamcruiseline.com/en-us/ Yes 26/02/2020 13/03/2020 30/04/2020 Dream Cruises has cancelled its 2020-2021 Australia/New Zealand program aboard the 
Explorer Dream

Emerald Waterways https://www.emeraldwaterways.com/travel-advisory Yes 18/03/2020 18/03/2020 01/05/2020
Fred Olsen https://www.fredolsencruises.com/ Yes 19/03/2020 19/03/2020 23/05/2020
FTI Cruises https://www.fti-group.com/de/home Yes 16/03/2020 16/03/2020 Apr/2020
Grand Circle Cruise Line https://www.gct.com/marketing/2021/coronavirus-update Yes 13/03/2020 13/03/2020 Apr/2020 https://www.cruisecritic.co.uk/news/5182/
Hansa https://www.hansatouristik.de/ Yes 24/03/2020 24/03/2020 15/05/2020
Hapag Lloyd Cruises https://www.hl-cruises.com/ Yes 23/03/2020 23/03/2020 09/05/2020
Heritage Cruise Line https://heritage-line.com/ Yes 13/03/2020 13/03/2020 30/04/2020
Holland America Line https://www.hollandamerica.com/es_ES.html Yes 13/03/2020 17/04/2020 14/05/2020

Hurtigruten https://www.hurtigruten.com/practical-information/coronavirus-
update/ Yes 18/03/2020 18/03/2020 12/05/2020

Lindblad https://world.expeditions.com/ No
According to the article, the cruise line continues operate in Alaska, assuming the U.S. 
government and Alaska state government allow it.  https://thepointsguy.com/news/cruises-
many-regions-unlikely-to-resume-for-months/

Marella Cruises https://www.tui.co.uk/cruise/ Yes 17/03/2020 17/03/2020 16/04/2020
All sailings through April 16 have now been cancelled on Marella Discovery 2, Dream, 
Explorer and Explorer 2; until April 17 on Marella Discovery; and until April 30 on Marella 
Celebration.

MSC Cruise https://www.msccruises.com/en-gl/Homepage.aspx Yes 12/03/2020 16/03/2020 29/05/2020
Norwegian Cruise Line https://www.ncl.com/es/es/ Yes 13/03/2020 13/03/2020 10/05/2020  Resuming operations again on May 11
Oceania Cruises https://es.oceaniacruises.com/ Yes 13/03/2020 13/03/2020 10/05/2020  Resuming operations again on May 11
P&O Cruises AU https://www.pocruises.com.au/ Yes 14/03/2020 14/03/2020 15/05/2020 And sailings until June 30 in New Zealand.
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P&O Cruises UK https://www.pocruises.com/ Yes 16/03/2020 16/03/2020 15/05/2020 The company postpones the inaugural trip of Iona due to th global health situation
Phoenix Reisen https://www.phoenixreisen.com/coronavirus.html Yes 24/03/2020 24/03/2020 01/05/2020

Plantours https://www.plantours-partner.de/aktuelle-informationen-zum-
coronavirus.html Yes 16/03/2020 16/03/2020 01/05/2020

PONANT Yacht Cruises and Expedhttps://en.ponant.com/ Yes 26/02/2020 15/03/2020 07/05/2020
Princess Cruises https://www.princess.com/ Yes 11/03/2020 12/03/2020 10/05/2020  Resuming operations again on May 11. In Australia until June 15
Pullmantur https://www.pullmantur.es/ Yes 15/03/2020 15/03/2020 29/05/2020 Resuming operations on May 30
Regent Seven Seas Cruises https://es.rssc.com/ Yes 12/03/2020 13/03/2020 10/05/2020  Resuming operations again on May 11
Royal Caribbean Cruises https://www.royalcaribbean.com/ Yes 13/03/2020 15/03/2020 11/05/2020  Resuming operations again on May 12
Saga https://travel.saga.co.uk/cruises/ocean.aspx Yes 13/03/2020 15/03/2020 01/05/2020 Saga Sapphire and Spirit of Discovery, until May 2.
Scenic Luxury Cruises & Tours https://www.scenicusa.com/coronavirus-update Yes 18/03/2020 18/03/2020 01/05/2020 All sailings on Scenic Eclipse up to May 3, 2020.
Seabourn https://www.seabourn.com/en_US.html Yes 13/03/2020 14/03/2020 14/05/2020
SeaDream https://seadream.com/covid-19/ Yes 13/03/2020 13/03/2020 07/05/2020

Silverseas https://www.silversea.com/ Yes 05/03/2020 14/03/2020 11/04/2020
Silversea has canceled sailings until the following dates: Silver Cloud (May 12), Silver 
Wind (May 13), Silver Shadow (May 14), Silver Spirit (May 17), Silver Muse (May 28), 
Silver Whisper (May 25), Silver Explorer (June 7), Silver Galapagos (May 16).

Star Clippers https://www.starclippers.com/eu/travel-health-eu.html Yes 16/03/2020 16/03/2020 09/05/2020 Royal Clipper sailings are canceled until May 11; and Star Flyer sailings canceled until 
May 2.

Star Cruises https://www.starcruises.com/sg/en Yes 26/02/2020 13/03/2020 30/04/2020
TransOcean https://transocean.de/ Yes 13/03/2020 13/03/2020 26/04/2020
TUI Cruises https://www.tuicruises.com/ Yes 16/03/2020 20/03/2020 03/05/2020

Viking Ocean Cruises https://www.vikingcruises.co.uk/oceans/my-trip/current-
sailings/index.html Yes 11/03/2020 12/03/2020 30/06/2020

Virgin Voyages https://www.virginvoyages.com/ Yes 12/03/2020 12/03/2020 15/07/2020 The company postpones its inaugural trips due to the global health situation
Windstar Cruises https://www.windstarcruises.com/ Yes 12/03/2020 14/03/2020 21/05/2020  Resuming operations again on May 22
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